Upper and Lower Surgical Skills Course
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Time

Title

08:45 AM

09:15 AM

09:15 AM

09:20 AM

Lower extremitits Skills Leature

09:20 AM

09:40 AM

Registration and Breakfast
Welcome and Introduction

Ankle and Malleolar management

09:40 AM

10:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:20 AM

Calcaneaus and Metatarsal management

Ankle Demostration

11:20 AM

Upper extremitits Skills Leature

12:10 AM

Calcaneus Demostration

02:20 PM

03:10 PM

Wrist Demonstration

01:00 PM 01:20 PM Distal radius and carpal bone management |f& & =
01:20 PM 01:40 PM Olecranon and Radial head management X &Rk
01:40 PM 02:00 PM Scapular and acromional management B B

03:10 PM

04:00 PM

Elbow Demonstration

04:00 PM

Moderator
Lecture:

Table Instructor
EA e FlB R S

04:50 PM

Shoulder Demonstration




